
Marymount University

Payroll Calendar 2024

Payroll # Payroll # of 2024 Pay Period Time Entry Due (in Workday) Pay Date Holiday

of the Year the Month Quarter Start End Day Date Day Date Reminders

26 3 4th 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 Tuesday 1/2/2024 Friday 1/12/2024 Winter break Dec. 22-Jan 1 2024

1 1 1st 12/31/2023 1/13/2024 Tuesday 1/16/2024 Friday 1/26/2024

2 2 1st 1/14/2024 1/27/2024 Tuesday 1/30/2024 Friday 2/9/2024 MLK day January 15

3 1 1st 1/28/2024 2/10/2024 Tuesday 2/13/2024 Friday 2/23/2024

4 2 1st 2/11/2024 2/24/2024 Tuesday 2/27/2024 Friday 3/8/2024

5 1 1st 2/25/2024 3/9/2024 Tuesday 3/12/2024 Friday 3/22/2024 Good Friday March 29

6 2 1st 3/10/2024 3/23/2024 Tuesday 3/26/2024 Friday 4/5/2024

7 1 2nd 3/24/2024 4/6/2024 Tuesday 4/9/2024 Friday 4/19/2024

8 2 2nd 4/7/2024 4/20/2024 Tuesday 4/23/2024 Friday 5/3/2024

9 1 2nd 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 Tuesday 5/7/2024 Friday 5/17/2024

10 2 2nd 5/5/2024 5/18/2024 Tuesday 5/21/2024 Friday 5/31/2024

11 1 2nd 5/19/2024 6/1/2024 Tuesday 6/4/2024 Friday 6/14/2024 Memorial Day May 27

12 2 2nd 6/2/2024 6/15/2024 Tuesday 6/18/2024 Friday 6/28/2024

13 3 2nd 6/16/2024 6/29/2024 Tuesday 7/2/2024 Friday 7/12/2024

14 1 3rd 6/30/2024 7/13/2024 Wednesday 7/16/2024 Friday 7/26/2024 Independence Day July 4

15 2 3rd 7/14/2024 7/27/2024 Tuesday 7/30/2024 Friday 8/9/2024

16 1 3rd 7/28/2024 8/10/2024 Tuesday 8/13/2024 Friday 8/23/2024

17 2 3rd 8/11/2024 8/24/2024 Tuesday 8/27/2024 Friday 9/6/2024

18 1 3rd 8/25/2024 9/7/2024 Tuesday 9/10/2024 Friday 9/20/2024 Labor Day September 2

19 2 3rd 9/8/2024 9/21/2024 Tuesday 9/24/2024 Friday 10/4/2024

20 1 4th 9/22/2024 10/5/2024 Tuesday 10/8/2024 Friday 10/18/2024

21 2 4th 10/6/2024 10/19/2024 Tuesday 10/22/2024 Friday 11/1/2024

22 1 4th 10/20/2024 11/2/2024 Tuesday 11/5/2024 Friday 11/15/2024

23 2 4th 11/3/2024 11/16/2024 Tuesday 11/19/2024 Friday 11/29/2024 Veterans Day November 11

24 1 4th 11/17/2024 11/30/2024 Tuesday 12/3/2024 Friday 12/13/2024 Thanksgiving break Nov 28-29

25 2 4th 12/1/2024 12/14/2024 Tuesday 12/17/2024 Friday 12/27/2024

26 3 4th 12/15/2024 12/28/2024 Tuesday 12/31/2024 Friday 12/31/2024

1 1 1st 12/29/2024 1/11/2025 Tuesday 1/14/2025 Friday 01/14/2025 Winter Break Dec. 24-Jan 1

2 2 1st 1/12/2025 1/25/2025 Tuesday 1/28/2025 Friday 02/07/2025


